
ADVENT ONE: 

HOPE  

Don’t stop believing. 

Hold onto that feeling. 

 

Light One Candle     

Hanging of the Greens       

1 Corinthians 13  

Lo, how a  rose e’er 

blooming from   

tender stem hath 

sprung!  

Isaiah 11:1  

Zechariah 2:13  

December Food Drive 

Loaves and Fishes 

Luke 9:10-17  

O little town of 

Bethlehem,       

how still we see 

thee lie!  

Micah 5:2  

Luke 1:49 

Christmas Party            

5:00 p.m.                   

Acts 2:42-44.  

ADVENT TWO: 

PEACE 

All we are saying is 

give peace a chance!  
Light Two Candles    

John 14:27 Psalm 100  Genesis 1:1-2 Ephesians 3:17-19 Deuteronomy 18:15-19 Isaiah 12:3  Psalm 96:9 

ADVENT THREE: 

JOY  

Joy to the World.         

All the boys and girls.  

Joy to the fishies in the 

deep blue sea.           

Joy to you and me!  

Light Three Candles   

Christmas Cantata        

Philippians 4:4  John 1:6-9  

Arise your light has 

come! The mountains 

burst in song! Rise up 

like eagles on the 

wing, God’s pow’r will 

make us strong.  

Isaiah 60:1  Psalm 30:4 1 Peter 1:8  Micah 6:6-8  Jeremiah 23:5 

SARDIS BAPTIST CHURCH, ADVENT 2017 

ADVENT FOUR: LOVE                   

Light Four Candles  

 

 
May God’s Spirit swirl all around you, and leave you with a grin.             

And may that grin turn into a smile. And may that smile turn into an act of 

kindness. And together, we will be a chorus of love, empowered to be the 

hands of Christ in our community. May you go into this  Advent season with 

God’s blessing and in God’s peace! 

O come all ye faithful,  

joyful and triumphant         

Christmas Eve                  

Candlelight Service,       

6:00 p.m.                         
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Love, Love, Love. Love is all you need!          

Communion Brunch: 10:00 a.m.  



Date  Description  

Sunday, December 3, 2017 Kathryn Kreutzer and Danny Phillips, Shrove Tuesday 2017  

Tuesday, December 5, 2017 Sardis High School Graduation Picnic, May 2017  

Wednesday, December 6, 2017 Loaves and Fishes Canned Food Drive through 12/17/17  

Friday, December 8, 2017 All Saints Sunday, November 2017  

Saturday, December 9, 2017 Sardis Hymn Carolers, May 2017  

Sunday, December 10, 2017 Carson Sholin  

Monday, December 11, 2017 Maria, Joey, Isabella and Amaya Byrd at Festival in the Park  

Tuesday, December 12, 2017 Sardis Choir, September 2017  

Wednesday, December 13, 2017 Kaleb Kreutzer and Abby Shepard Moore, National Mall  

Thursday, December 14, 2017 Lisa and Erin Kennedy, Hiking  in Blue Ridge Mountains  

Friday, December 15, 2017 Jeff and Kristin Jackson at the Rock!  

Saturday, December 16, 2017 Melissa and Sarah Bowlin, Cruising the Bahamas  

Sunday, December 17, 2017 Jacqueline and Mary Allen Stillerman, Easter 2017   

Monday, December 18, 2017 Jonathan Eidson, Sardis Olympics May 2017  

Wednesday, December 20, 2017 Bob Stillerman, Animal Blessing, September 2017  

Thursday, December 21, 2017 Sardis Pumpkin Glow, October 2017  

Friday, December 22, 2017 Sardis' Most Coveted Honor: The Order of the Chocolate Hands 

Saturday, December 23, 2017 Alliance of Baptist Sunday, Spring 2017  

Sunday, December 24, 2017 Altar Decoration and Epiphany Decoration, Christmas 2016  


